Bill

Bill
Number

Number

1993

1993 JOINT INTERIM COMMITTEES ON
SENATE WAYS & MEANS AND
HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

Title/ Hearing
Subject Date

Reports on recent prison violence.

Reports on budget process and 1994 FY
Community Corrections funding.

Overviews of institutional and
community services for people with
mental retardation and developmental
disabilities.

SRS briefing on individuals who are
mentally retarded or otherwise
developmentally disabled that are
waiting for community services.

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

Title/ Hearing
Subject Date
Alternative dispute resolution 9/30/93

and mediation services.

Budget process reform.

Mental health/mental retardation
issues.

Audit of Department of Wildlife
and Parks.

Review of FY 1995 Consensus

Revenue Estimates.

Discussion
or Action

9/29/93

9/29/93

9/29/93

9/29/93

INTERIM STUDY COMMITTEE ON HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS

Discussion/
Action

9/30 &
11/23/93

9/30 &

11/22/93

9/30/93

11/22/93

11/22/93




