1993 JOINT INTERIM COMMITTEES ON SENATE WAYS & MEANS AND HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

Bill <u>Number</u>	Title/ Subject	Hearing <u>Date</u>	Discussion or Action
	Reports on recent prison violence.		9/29/93
	Reports on budget process and 1994 FY Community Corrections funding.		9/29/93
	Overviews of institutional and community services for people with mental retardation and developmental disabilities.		9/29/93
	SRS briefing on individuals who are mentally retarded or otherwise developmentally disabled that are waiting for community services.		9/29/93

1993 INTERIM STUDY COMMITTEE ON HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

Bill Number	Title/ Subject	Hearing Date	Discussion/ Action
	Alternative dispute resolution and mediation services.	9/30/93	9/30 & 11/23/93
	Budget process reform.		9/30 & 11/22/93
	Mental health/mental retardation issues.		9/30/93
	Audit of Department of Wildlife and Parks.		11/22/93
	Review of FY 1995 Consensus Revenue Estimates.		11/22/93